ERGOform

HAHNENKRATT

HAHNENKRATT.COM

HANDLES IN ERGONOMICAL DESIGN

PEEK + Stainless Steel, satin finished

ERGOform

Temperature resistant up to 210°C

The used material called PEEK is a plastic material
which is also used for implants. PEEK is colour-proof
and resistant to deformation up to 210°C. It can be
sterilised in the autoclave, as well as with hot-air.

Ergonomical design

The ERGOform Handles are lightweight and well-
balanced due to the slim shaped end of the Handle.
The wider diameter in the front and especially the
grip recess provide relaxed grip and thus relaxed
working.

Pleasant haptics
The satin-finished surface and the smoothly rounded
edges provide pleasant haptics and handling.

Satin-finished surface
eliminates disturbing glares and gives the instrument
an exclusive finish.

2.02



Handles for Mouth Mirrors, Length 135 mm

ERGOform, made of PEEK Plastic

e ——
i i — J

C e—

)
e —

ERGOform, made of Stainless Steel, hollow

— = —_— A

E. HAHNENKRATT GMBH | Benzstr. 19 | DE-75203 Kénigsbach-Stein | Fon +49 7232 3029-0 | info@hahnenkratt.com

grey-blue

white

turquoise-
green

pastel-blue
aubergine

anthracite

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

SS-thread
REF

580

581

582

583

584

585

492

CS-thread
REF

590

500

592

593

594

HO5

www.hahnenkratt.com



