



HANDLES IN ERGONOMICAL DESIGN

PEEK + Stainless Steel, satin finished



ERGOform

Temperature resistant up to 210°C

The used material called **PEEK** is a plastic material which is also used for implants. **PEEK** is colour-proof and resistant to deformation up to 210°C. It can be sterilised in the autoclave, as well as with hot-air.

Ergonomical design

The ERGOform Handles are lightweight and wellbalanced due to the slim shaped end of the Handle. The wider diameter in the front and especially the grip recess provide relaxed grip and thus relaxed working.

Pleasant haptics

The satin-finished surface and the smoothly rounded edges provide pleasant haptics and handling.

Satin-finished surface

eliminates disturbing glares and gives the instrument an exclusive finish.

2.02



Handles for Mouth Mirrors, Length 135 mm			SS-thread REF	CS-thread REF
ERGOform, made of PEEK Plastic	grey-blue	each	580	590
	white	each	581	591
	turquoise- green	each	582	592
	pastel-blue	each	583	593
	aubergine	each	584	594
	anthracite	each	585	595
ERGOform, made of Stainless Steel, hollow		each	492	